

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.12

SECTION II-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 251/2010

THE STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

AMAR LAL

Respondent(s)

Date : 25-07-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Akshay C. Shrivastava, Adv.
For Mr. Rahul Kaushik, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anukul Chandra Padhan, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Nidhi, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter next week.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
COURT MASTER

(RENU KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER